
ENGLISH
LUNCH
TIME

国 � � 流 イ ベ ン ト

�堂�1�
国��流ラウンジ

14
7⽉

12:30~
~13:20

テストの�抜き�

留�⽣と��を�しみながら⼀�にご�を�べよう�

英�が苦⼿な�もぜひ���します�

問い合わせはこちら iso@mics.meiji.ac.jp

mailto:iso@mics.meiji.ac.jp


ENGLISH
LUNCH
TIME

I N T E R N A T I O N A L
E X C H A N G E

E V E N T !

Cafeteria building 1st floor

14
JULY

12:30~
~13:20

REFRESH FROM EXAM!

BRING YOUR LUNCH AND WE'LL EAT LUNCH TOGETHER! 
LET'S ENJOY CONVERSATION!

Inquiries：International Student Office（iso@mics.meiji.ac.jp）

mailto:iso@mics.meiji.ac.jp
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